Season #58 (Fall/Winter 2024-2025) Walker Ice & Fitness
Sunday Night League

FINAL REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS

TEAM NAME GP w L SoL PTS RW GF GA GD PIMS
1|GunRu 20 18 2 0 36 17 121 58 63 57
2|Bent Shafts 20 14 6 0 28 14 74 46 28 46
3|Thundercocks 20 13 5 2 28 13 92 64 28 60
4(Chefs 20 13 6 1 27 11 72 52 20 70
5|Grifters 20 11 9 0 22 9 73 77 -4 147
6[Phantoms 20 9 9 2 20 8 79 88 -9 50
7|Agape 20 10 10 0 20 7 78 91 -13 42
8{VMC Bulldogs 20 9 10 1 19 8 67 90 -23 63
9(Beer League Benders 20 6 13 1 13 5 64 98 -34 32

10|Puck Norris 20 3 12 5 11 3 69 93 -24 38
11{Team English 20 4 16 0 8 3 52 84 -32 74

GP-Games Played, W-Wins, L-Loses, SOL-Shoot Out Loss, PTS-Points, RW- Regulation Wins, GF-Goals Scored, GA-Goals Against,
GD-Goal Differential, PIM-Penalty Minutes




FALL/WINTER 2024-2025 Game Results

DATE TIME BEER SCHEDULE TEAM OPPONENT RESULT

GM1 Sun., September 15, 2024 4:00pm (TEAM) Phantoms 4 vs. Thundercocks 6 LOSS
GM2 Sun., September 22, 2024 4:00pm Laux/Swansegar Phantoms 2 vs. Team English 5 LOSS
GM3 Sun., September 29, 2024 5:05pm Bzehr/Clark Phantoms 6 vs. Agape 2 WIN
GM4 Sun., October 6, 2024 4:00pm Page/DeBoer Phantoms 3 vs. Grifters 4 SOL

GM5 Sun., October 13, 2024 4:00pm | Schaab/Potochny Phantoms 6 vs. Puck Norris WIN
GM6 Sun., October 20, 2024 4:00pm Skoboda/Bzehr Phantoms 6 vs. Beer League Benders 9 LOSS
GM7 Sun., October 27, 2024 4:00pm Barber/Young Phantoms 3 vs. Gun Ru 5 LOSS
GMS8 Sun., November 3, 2024 5:30pm Barber/Kik Phantoms 5 vs. Team English O WIN
GM9 Sun., November 17, 2024 4:00pm Laux/Erickson Phantoms 4 vs. Chiefs 5 SOL

GM10 Sun., November 24, 2024 5:00pm | Porczynski/Mzehr Phantoms 9 vs. Agape 7 WIN
GM11 Sun., December 8, 2024 4:00pm Swansegar/DeBoer|Phantoms 5 vs. Bent Shafts 2 WIN
GM12 Sun., January 12, 2025 5:30pm Potochny/Bzehr Phantoms 1 vs. Thundercocks 4 LOSS
GM13 Sun., January 19, 2025 5:30pm Schaab/Barber Phantoms 3 vs. Grifters 6 LOSS
GM14 Sun., February 2, 2025 5:05pm Kik/Skoboda Phantoms 6 vs. VMC Bulldogs 4 WIN
GM15 Sun., February 16, 2025 4:00pm Mzehr/Woot Phantoms 1 vs. Bent Shafts 8 LOSS
GM16 Sun., February 23, 2025 5:05pm Young/Laux Phantoms 4 vs. Beer League Benders 2 WIN
GM17 Sun., March 2, 2025 4:00pm Bzehr/Porczynski Phantoms 1 vs. Chefs 3 LOSS
GM18 Sun., March 9, 2025 5:05pm Erickson/Swansegar|Phantoms O vs. Gun Ru 7 LOSS
GM19 Sun., March 16, 2025 4:00pm Clark/DeBoer Phantoms 6 vs. Puck Norris 5 SOwW
GM20 Sun., March 30, 2025 5:05pm Woot Phantoms 5 vs. Beer League Benders 3 WIN
P-Off Sun, April 13, 2025 4:00pm Page/Young Phantoms 3 vs. Thundercocks 4 OT OTL




PHANTOM STATS (REGULAR SEASON: 20 Games)

NAME G

PTS

PIMS

#3 Gennello, Ezra

#4 Schaab, Sam

#5 Zehr, Matt
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#9 Porczynski, Adam
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#15 Laux, Chris
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#7 Swansegar, Kyle 1
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#17 DeBoer, Shawn
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#18 Potochny, Clay 16
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#19 Clark, Kyle

#21 Zehr, Brad 2

#26 Barber, Ryker 17

#35 Wootton, Kevin

#42 Page, Andrew

#47 Datema, Dan

#72 Young, Jason
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#44 Skoboda, Nate 2
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#88 Kik, Trent

#91 Erickson, Andrew 10

Sub: Zack Kinney

Sub: Ryan Kooima
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Sub: Brenden Bender 3
Sub: Will Healy 0
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GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM4 GM5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8
OPPONENT (PENALTY COUNT) 0 4 4 5 0 0 2 2
OPPONENT (PENALTY MINUTES) 0 10 8 10 0 0 4 4
GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM12 GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16

OPPONENT (PENALTY COUNT) 2 3 6 2 1 3
OPPONENT (PENALTY MINUTES) 12 2

GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 P-Off 1
OPPONENT (PENALTY COUNT)

1 1 1 0 3
OPPONENT (PENALTY MINUTES) 2 2 2 0 6
TEAM STATS (BASED ON EVERY GAME PLAYED)
Games Played 21 Games
Wins 9 Wins
Goals For (GF) 82 Goals
Goals Against (GA) 92 Goals
Goal Differental (GD) -10 Goals
Winning Percertage
Ave. Goals/Game 3.90 Goals
Ave. GA/Game 4.38 Goals
Ave. GD/Games 0.48 Goals

Phantoms Finish

T-6th Out of 11




